PRODUCT-DETAILS

CAL19-11B

CAL19-11B Auxiliary Contact Block

General Information

Extended Product Type
Product ID

EAN

Catalog Description

Long Description

CAL19-11B

1SFN010820R3311

7320500476666

CAL19-11B Auxiliary Contact Block

Auxiliary contact block for contactors AF116...AF370

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity 1 piece
Customs Tariff Number 85369010
Product Main Type CAL19
Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical 1SBC100173C0201
Information

Instructions and Manuals 1SFC100008M0201
CAD Dimensional 2CDC001079B0201

Drawing




CAL19-11B

Dimensions

Product Net Width 79 mm
Product Net Depth / 14.9 mm
Length

Product Net Height 67.3 mm
Product Net Weight 0.04 kg
Technical

Connecting Capacity
Auxiliary Circuit

Flexible with Ferrule 1x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm?

Flexible with Ferrule 2x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm?

Flexible with Insulated Ferrule 1x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm?
Flexible with Insulated Ferrule 2x 0.75 ... 2.5 mm?
Solid 1x 1 ... 4 mm?

Solid 2x 1 ... 4 mm?

Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NC

Number of Auxiliary
Contacts NO

1

Power Loss

at Rated Operating Conditions per Pole 0.15 W

Rated Operational Voltage

Aucxiliary Circuit 24 ... 690 V

Recommended Screw
Driver

Auxiliary Circuit 1 x 5.5
Auxiliary Circuit Pozidriv 2

Suitable For

AF116
AF140
AF146
AF190
AF205
AF265
AF305
AF370
AF116B
AF140B
AF146B
AF190B
AF205B
AF265B
AF305B
AF370B

Suitable for Product Class

Block Contactors

Terminal Type

Screw Terminals

Tightening Torque

Auxiliary Circuit 1 N'm

Wire Stripping Length

Auxiliary Circuit 9 mm

Environmental

Degree of Protection

IP20

RoHS Information

2CMT2021-006277

WEEE B2C / B2B

Business To Business

WEEE Category

5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

CQC Certificate

CQC2013010304607426

Declaration of Conformity

2020980304001266



CAL19-11B

-CCC

Declaration of Conformity
-CE

2CMT2015-005448

Declaration of Conformity
- UKCA

2CMT2020-006119

Environmental Information

2CMT004732

Instructions and Manuals

1SFC100008M0201

REACH Declaration

2CMT2021-006202

RoHS Information

2CMT2021-006277

UL Certificate

20150603-E76003

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units bag 1 piece
Package Level 1 Width 14.9 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / 79 mm
Length

Package Level 1 Height 67.3 mm
Package Level 1 Gross 0.05 kg
Weight

Package Level 1 EAN 7320500476666

Classifications

eClass V11.0 : 27371302
E-Number (Finland) 3707159
E-Number (Norway) 4117832
E-Number (Sweden) 3210174

ETIM 6 ECO000041 - Auxiliary contact block
ETIM 7 ECO000041 - Auxiliary contact block
ETIM 8 EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block
Object Classification Code K
UNSPSC 39121529
Categories

Low Voltage Products and Systems — Control Products — Contactors — Block Contactors Accessories
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